RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

ISIN: CA75629Y1088

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:30

Price
0.1014 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.10% (0.00)

ISIN CA75629Y1088
Symbol AMY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.102 USD
0.1052 USD
0.1008 USD
0.1013 USD

0.101652 USD
82,300
8,366.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA75629Y1088&ID_NOTATION=32966291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adfc7ccffd948054c91fda7653c135817fbabc5531abbe2c7bb34836fa398384&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9104bc26f389d95d&time=1722241275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7004b0da5b33dbf42d8ed096e8f4d2599df622445aeebea35231b0eb9b95b1c2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77cda79e04bacbc92&time=1722241275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1364342c61547c8028fe8be315f4c1c34403e763d0b8daa07fdc73a394759000&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e38b9647a24bd5574&time=1722241275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a1b12d0027627364757fe5ef8976059c31cd219c83aa77e90e2e2a6fbb40b64&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90179730a00f1d0c2&time=1722241275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc7e4c3cbd464d998b62250afbb01c07c7abef252424c04af0a19b08767a678b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4fa4e5223096311cb&time=1722241275&tool=RSC

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:30

Price
0.1014 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.10% (0.00)

CA75629Y1088
AMY

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
24 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.102 USD
High 0.1052 USD
Low 0.1008 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1013 USD
VWAP 0.101652 USD
Volume (pcs) 82,300
Trading volume 8,366.04
Number of trades 21
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.97% -69.27% -88.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.23 -0.82
Beta 0.23 0.38 1.22
Volatility 114.72  94.52 91.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.1058 USD (99,927)
0.0991 USD (148,339)
0.1107 USD (104,976)
0.1700 USD (114,064)

0.1970 USD (2024/01/11)

0.0640 USD (2024/06/27)

0.3362 USD (2023/08/02)

0.0640 USD (2024/06/27)

All listings for RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
25

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

20:58

11:05

08:00

08:05

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.0918 EUR 0.00 1

0.135 CAD 0.01 19

0.093 EUR 0.00 4

0.075 EUR 0.00 2

0.0752 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32966291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208216108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32962690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32962690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250357569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48736909

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:59 0.1014 USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 19:32 0.0852 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 0.0916 EUR 0.00
26

21

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205270537

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Recyc

) _

BATTERT MATERBALS

Contact Details
RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE
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